
Volleyball Box Score
2023-24 Women's Volleyball

NC State vs Virginia (11/22/2023 at Memorial Gymnasium)

NC State
Attack Set

K E TA Ast PctTA## S Pct SE
Serve

TASA Pct RE
Reception

Pct0 Dig BA
Block

BEBS PtsBHEErr1 2 3 4 5

1 Williams, Madison 1..45511 5.5.3 5 .. .000.000 . .1 ....000. ..
5 McDaniel, Kristen ...0001 2.0.3 . .1 .000.923 7 .51 ..2.52927 132
7 Brizard, Ava 1..03628 6.553 6 .. 1.0001.000 4 .2 .6..5001 14.
8 Cabello, Naomi ...000. 2.0.3 . .. .0001.000 4 131 ..2.35511 9.
9 Stokes, Skye ...000. 0.0.3 . .2 1.000.800 12 .7 .14..2862 10.L L L

14 Leoniak, Martyna 3..38121 13.533 11 .. 1.0001.000 5 .1 .261.000. 10.
15 Cropper, Lily 3..7504 4.5.3 3 .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..
16 Allen, Jada 51.15413 8.523 4 .. .0001.000 2 .1 ..1.000. 16.
17 Rice, Amanda 11.66724 17.5.3 16 .1 .000.000 1 .. ....000. 1.
24 Daniels, Sydney ...000. 0.0.3 . .. 1.000.000 3 .5 .11..8004 ..

TEAM ...000. 0.0.. 1. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..

Totals 142.343102 60.0103 45 14 .983.945 38 199 .576.45545 732

1 32

TOTAL TEAM BLOCKS 9.0

SET SCORES Team records:

Virginia
NC State

22 17 19

25 2525 22-7, 12-6

10-17, 3-14

(3)
(0)

Attack By Set
TAK ESet Pct Sideout Pct

313 .286 17-23351 73%

417 .448 13-17292 76%

315 .316 14-20383 70%

Virginia
Attack Set

K E TA Ast PctTA## S Pct SE
Serve

TASA Pct RE
Reception

Pct0 Dig BA
Block

BEBS PtsBHEErr1 2 3 4 5

2 Borum, Brooklyn ...06730 7.053 7 .. 1.0001.000 7 .1 116..000. 9.
3 Tadder, Abby 1..47117 11.533 11 .. .000.000 . .1 1...000. ..
5 Le, Ashley ...000. 0.0.3 . .. 1.0001.000 7 .47 .1..42620 71
6 Gomillion, Milan ...000. 0.0.3 . 1. .9551.000 10 .9 .21..3333 9.L L L

8 Johnson, Kate ...000. 0.0.3 . 2. .8951.000 4 .3 .17..3331 12.
9 Hecht, Ciera ..-.18211 1.033 1 2. .800.000 2 .1 .8.1.0001 ..

16 Yon, Veresia ...23517 7.033 7 .1 .000.875 . .1 ....000. 8.
20 Wilson, Chloe .1.00017 7.063 6 .. .000.000 1 .. ....000. ..
23 Trueblood, Regan ...000. 1.0.3 . .1 .000.933 2 .39 ..1.35914 15.
33 Bowie, Lauryn 1..53813 8.513 8 .. .000.000 4 .2 ....000. ..

TEAM ...000. 0.0.. 1. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..

Totals 21.181105 43.0213 40 62 .913.967 37 .104 2631.37539 601

Attack By Set
TAK ESet Pct Sideout Pct

916 .189 16-24371 66%

511 .207 13-25292 52%

713 .154 13-24393 54%

TOTAL TEAM BLOCKS 2.0

Site: Charlottesville (Memorial Gymnasium)
Date: 11/22/2023     Attend: 455          Time: 1:39
Referees: Callie Davis, Brian Jones, Steve Henderson, Brice Pully

21 3 Total

Lead changes
Tie Scores 2 6 10 18

6312



Play-by-Play Summary (1st set)

NC State vs Virginia (11/22/2023 at Memorial Gymnasium)
2023-24 Women's Volleyball

NCS: 5 McDaniel, Kristen; 7 Brizard, Ava; 14 Leoniak, Martyna; 15 Cropper, Lily; 16 Allen, Jada; 17 Rice, Amanda; libero 9 Stokes, Skye.
UVA: 2 Borum, Brooklyn; 3 Tadder, Abby; 5 Le, Ashley; 9 Hecht, Ciera; 16 Yon, Veresia; 20 Wilson, Chloe; libero 6 Gomillion, Milan.

0-1 [5 Le, Ashley]  Attack Error by 20 Wilson, Chloe (from 6 Gomillion, Milan).
1-1 [5 McDaniel, Kristen]  Kill by 3 Tadder, Abby (from 5 Le, Ashley).
1-1 Substitution: 8 Johnson, Kate.
2-1 [8 Johnson, Kate]  Attack Error by 16 Allen, Jada.
3-1 [8 Johnson, Kate]  Kill by 20 Wilson, Chloe (from 5 Le, Ashley).
3-2 [8 Johnson, Kate]  Attack Error by 2 Borum, Brooklyn (from 5 Le, Ashley).
4-2 [7 Brizard, Ava]  Kill by 20 Wilson, Chloe (from 5 Le, Ashley).
4-2 Substitution: 24 Daniels, Sydney.
4-3 [6 Gomillion, Milan]  Kill by 17 Rice, Amanda, block error by 2 Borum, Brooklyn.
4-4 [16 Allen, Jada]  Service Ace (6 Gomillion, Milan).
4-5 [16 Allen, Jada]  Attack Error by 20 Wilson, Chloe (block by 14 Leoniak, Martyna; 15 Cropper, Lily).
4-6 [16 Allen, Jada]  Attack Error by 2 Borum, Brooklyn (block by 17 Rice, Amanda).
5-6 [16 Allen, Jada]  Kill by 2 Borum, Brooklyn (from 8 Johnson, Kate).
5-6 Substitution: 33 Bowie, Lauryn.
5-6 Substitution: 23 Trueblood, Regan.
5-7 [23 Trueblood, Regan]  Kill by 15 Cropper, Lily (from 5 McDaniel, Kristen).
5-7 Substitution: 8 Cabello, Naomi.
5-7 Substitution: 1 Williams, Madison.
5-8 [8 Cabello, Naomi]  Service Ace (8 Johnson, Kate).
6-8 [8 Cabello, Naomi]  Kill by 2 Borum, Brooklyn (from 23 Trueblood, Regan).
6-9 [2 Borum, Brooklyn]  Kill by 14 Leoniak, Martyna (from 24 Daniels, Sydney).
6-10 [14 Leoniak, Martyna]  Attack Error by 33 Bowie, Lauryn (from 23 Trueblood, Regan).
7-10 [14 Leoniak, Martyna]  Kill by 16 Yon, Veresia (from 23 Trueblood, Regan).
7-11 [16 Yon, Veresia]  Service Error.
8-11 [9 Stokes, Skye]  Service Error.
8-12 [5 Le, Ashley]  Attack Error by 20 Wilson, Chloe (block by 7 Brizard, Ava; 16 Allen, Jada).

Timeout Virginia
9-12 [5 McDaniel, Kristen]  Kill by 3 Tadder, Abby (from 5 Le, Ashley).
9-13 [8 Johnson, Kate]  Kill by 17 Rice, Amanda (from 5 McDaniel, Kristen).
10-13 [7 Brizard, Ava]  Attack Error by 14 Leoniak, Martyna (from 9 Stokes, Skye).
10-14 [6 Gomillion, Milan]  Kill by 14 Leoniak, Martyna (from 5 McDaniel, Kristen).
10-15 [16 Allen, Jada]  Attack Error by 16 Yon, Veresia (from 5 Le, Ashley).
11-15 [16 Allen, Jada]  Kill by 2 Borum, Brooklyn (from 5 Le, Ashley).
11-16 [23 Trueblood, Regan]  Kill by 17 Rice, Amanda (from 5 McDaniel, Kristen).
12-16 [8 Cabello, Naomi]  Kill by 33 Bowie, Lauryn (from 23 Trueblood, Regan).
12-17 [2 Borum, Brooklyn]  Kill by 15 Cropper, Lily (from 8 Cabello, Naomi).
13-17 [14 Leoniak, Martyna]  Kill by 16 Yon, Veresia (from 23 Trueblood, Regan).
14-17 [16 Yon, Veresia]  Attack Error by 7 Brizard, Ava (from 8 Cabello, Naomi).
14-18 [16 Yon, Veresia]  Kill by 14 Leoniak, Martyna (from 7 Brizard, Ava).
15-18 [9 Stokes, Skye]  Kill by 3 Tadder, Abby (from 23 Trueblood, Regan).
15-19 [5 Le, Ashley]  Kill by 16 Allen, Jada (from 8 Cabello, Naomi).
15-20 [5 McDaniel, Kristen]  Attack Error by 9 Hecht, Ciera (block by 17 Rice, Amanda; 16 Allen, Jada).

Timeout Virginia
16-20 [5 McDaniel, Kristen]  Kill by 3 Tadder, Abby (from 5 Le, Ashley).
16-21 [8 Johnson, Kate]  Kill by 7 Brizard, Ava (from 5 McDaniel, Kristen).
17-21 [7 Brizard, Ava]  Kill by 20 Wilson, Chloe (from 5 Le, Ashley).
17-22 [6 Gomillion, Milan]  Kill by 17 Rice, Amanda (from 5 McDaniel, Kristen).
18-22 [16 Allen, Jada]  Kill by 20 Wilson, Chloe (from 5 Le, Ashley).
19-22 [23 Trueblood, Regan]  Bad Set by 5 McDaniel, Kristen.
20-22 [23 Trueblood, Regan]  Kill by 33 Bowie, Lauryn (from 6 Gomillion, Milan).

Timeout NC State
21-22 [23 Trueblood, Regan]  Kill by 33 Bowie, Lauryn.
21-23 [23 Trueblood, Regan]  Kill by 17 Rice, Amanda (from 5 McDaniel, Kristen).
22-23 [17 Rice, Amanda]  Service Error.
22-24 [2 Borum, Brooklyn]  Kill by 14 Leoniak, Martyna (from 5 McDaniel, Kristen).
22-25 [14 Leoniak, Martyna]  Attack Error by 16 Yon, Veresia (from 6 Gomillion, Milan).



Match Report - Set 1
2023-24 Women's Volleyball

NC State vs Virginia (11/22/2023 at Memorial Gymnasium)

NC State
Attack Set

K E TA Ast PctTA## S Pct SE
Serve

TASA Pct RE
Reception

Pct0 Dig BA
Block

BEBS PtsBHEErr1 2 3 4 5

1 Williams, Madison ...000. 0.0.1 . .. .000.000 . .1 ....000. ..
5 McDaniel, Kristen ...000. 0.0.1 . .. .0001.000 3 .19 ....4749 41
7 Brizard, Ava 1..00010 1.511 1 .. 1.0001.000 . .2 .3..5001 3.
8 Cabello, Naomi ...000. 1.0.1 . .. .0001.000 1 .8 ..1.2502 3.
9 Stokes, Skye ...000. 0.0.1 . .1 1.000.500 3 .3 .5..000. 2.L

14 Leoniak, Martyna 1..3339 4.511 4 .. 1.0001.000 2 .1 .10..000. 4.
15 Cropper, Lily 1.1.0002 2.5.1 2 .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..
16 Allen, Jada 2..0004 3.011 1 .. .0001.000 . .. ..1.000. 7.
17 Rice, Amanda 11.50010 6.5.1 5 .1 .000.000 1 .. ....000. 1.
24 Daniels, Sydney ...000. 0.0.1 . .. 1.000.000 1 .2 .4..5001 ..

TEAM .... ... .. .. . .. ..... ..

Totals 61.28635 19.033 13 .2 1.000.917 11 .36 .222.36113 241

1 32

TOTAL TEAM BLOCKS 4.0

SET SCORES Team records:

Virginia
NC State

22 17 19

25 2525 22-7, 12-6

10-17, 3-14

(3)
(0)

Attack By Set
TAK ESet Pct Sideout Pct

313 .286 17-23351 73%

417 .448 13-17292 76%

315 .316 14-20383 70%

Virginia
Attack Set

K E TA Ast PctTA## S Pct SE
Serve

TASA Pct RE
Reception

Pct0 Dig BA
Block

BEBS PtsBHEErr1 2 3 4 5

2 Borum, Brooklyn ...1119 3.021 3 .. 1.0001.000 6 .. 16..000. 3.
3 Tadder, Abby ...6676 4.0.1 4 .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..
5 Le, Ashley ...000. 0.0.1 . .. .0001.000 3 .18 ....4448 3.
6 Gomillion, Milan ...000. 0.0.1 . 1. .8751.000 3 .5 .7..2001 3.L

8 Johnson, Kate ...000. 0.0.1 . 1. .8571.000 1 .1 .6.1.0001 5.
9 Hecht, Ciera ..-.2504 0.011 . .. 1.000.000 . .. .1..000. ..

16 Yon, Veresia ...0007 2.021 2 .1 .000.667 . .. ....000. 3.
20 Wilson, Chloe ...1437 4.031 4 .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..
23 Trueblood, Regan ...000. 0.0.1 . .. .0001.000 1 .11 ....4555 6.
33 Bowie, Lauryn ...5004 3.011 3 .. .000.000 1 .. ....000. ..

TEAM ...000. 0.0.. .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..

Totals ...18937 16.093 16 21 .909.957 15 .35 120..42915 23.

Attack By Set
TAK ESet Pct Sideout Pct

916 .189 16-24371 66%

511 .207 13-25292 52%

713 .154 13-24393 54%

TOTAL TEAM BLOCKS 0.0

Site: Charlottesville (Memorial Gymnasium)
Date: 11/22/2023     Attend: 455          Time: 1:39
Referees: Callie Davis, Brian Jones, Steve Henderson, Brice Pully

21 3 Total

Lead changes
Tie Scores 2 6 10 18

6312



Play-by-Play Summary (2nd set)

NC State vs Virginia (11/22/2023 at Memorial Gymnasium)
2023-24 Women's Volleyball

NCS: 5 McDaniel, Kristen; 7 Brizard, Ava; 14 Leoniak, Martyna; 15 Cropper, Lily; 16 Allen, Jada; 17 Rice, Amanda; libero 9 Stokes, Skye.
UVA: 2 Borum, Brooklyn; 3 Tadder, Abby; 5 Le, Ashley; 9 Hecht, Ciera; 16 Yon, Veresia; 20 Wilson, Chloe; libero 6 Gomillion, Milan.

1-0 [5 McDaniel, Kristen]  Attack Error by 14 Leoniak, Martyna (from 16 Allen, Jada).
1-0 Substitution: 8 Johnson, Kate.
2-0 [8 Johnson, Kate]  Attack Error by 7 Brizard, Ava (block by 20 Wilson, Chloe).
2-1 [8 Johnson, Kate]  Kill by 16 Allen, Jada (from 5 McDaniel, Kristen).
2-2 [7 Brizard, Ava]  Kill by 14 Leoniak, Martyna (from 5 McDaniel, Kristen).
3-2 [7 Brizard, Ava]  Kill by 3 Tadder, Abby (from 5 Le, Ashley).
3-2 Substitution: 24 Daniels, Sydney.
3-3 [6 Gomillion, Milan]  Kill by 17 Rice, Amanda (from 5 McDaniel, Kristen).
4-3 [16 Allen, Jada]  Kill by 2 Borum, Brooklyn (from 5 Le, Ashley).
4-3 Substitution: 23 Trueblood, Regan.
4-3 Substitution: 33 Bowie, Lauryn.
4-4 [23 Trueblood, Regan]  Kill by 15 Cropper, Lily (from 5 McDaniel, Kristen).
4-4 Substitution: 8 Cabello, Naomi.
4-4 Substitution: 1 Williams, Madison.
5-4 [8 Cabello, Naomi]  Kill by 33 Bowie, Lauryn (from 23 Trueblood, Regan).
5-5 [2 Borum, Brooklyn]  Kill by 14 Leoniak, Martyna (from 8 Cabello, Naomi).
6-5 [14 Leoniak, Martyna]  Kill by 16 Yon, Veresia (from 23 Trueblood, Regan).
7-5 [16 Yon, Veresia]  Attack Error by 7 Brizard, Ava (block by 3 Tadder, Abby; 33 Bowie, Lauryn).
7-6 [16 Yon, Veresia]  Kill by 1 Williams, Madison (from 8 Cabello, Naomi).
8-6 [9 Stokes, Skye]  Kill by 3 Tadder, Abby (from 23 Trueblood, Regan).
8-7 [5 Le, Ashley]  Kill by 7 Brizard, Ava (from 8 Cabello, Naomi).
9-7 [5 McDaniel, Kristen]  Kill by 3 Tadder, Abby (from 5 Le, Ashley).
10-7 [8 Johnson, Kate]  Kill by 3 Tadder, Abby (from 5 Le, Ashley).
10-8 [8 Johnson, Kate]  Kill by 17 Rice, Amanda (from 5 McDaniel, Kristen).
10-9 [7 Brizard, Ava]  Kill by 17 Rice, Amanda (from 5 McDaniel, Kristen).
10-10 [7 Brizard, Ava]  Attack Error by 2 Borum, Brooklyn (from 5 Le, Ashley).
10-11 [7 Brizard, Ava]  Kill by 14 Leoniak, Martyna (from 5 McDaniel, Kristen).
10-12 [7 Brizard, Ava]  Attack Error by 3 Tadder, Abby (block by 16 Allen, Jada; 14 Leoniak, Martyna).
11-12 [7 Brizard, Ava]  Kill by 3 Tadder, Abby (from 5 Le, Ashley).
12-12 [6 Gomillion, Milan]  Attack Error by 14 Leoniak, Martyna (from 5 McDaniel, Kristen).
12-13 [6 Gomillion, Milan]  Kill by 17 Rice, Amanda (from 5 McDaniel, Kristen).
12-14 [16 Allen, Jada]  Attack Error by 20 Wilson, Chloe (block by 15 Cropper, Lily; 16 Allen, Jada).
12-15 [16 Allen, Jada]  Attack Error by 16 Yon, Veresia (from 5 Le, Ashley).
13-15 [16 Allen, Jada]  Kill by 2 Borum, Brooklyn (from 5 Le, Ashley).
13-16 [23 Trueblood, Regan]  Service Error.
13-17 [8 Cabello, Naomi]  Service Ace (8 Johnson, Kate).

Timeout Virginia
14-17 [8 Cabello, Naomi]  Ball Handling Error by 8 Cabello, Naomi.
14-18 [2 Borum, Brooklyn]  Kill by 1 Williams, Madison (from 24 Daniels, Sydney).
14-19 [14 Leoniak, Martyna]  Service Ace (9 Hecht, Ciera).
14-20 [14 Leoniak, Martyna]  Attack Error by 9 Hecht, Ciera (from 23 Trueblood, Regan).
15-20 [14 Leoniak, Martyna]  Kill by 33 Bowie, Lauryn (from 23 Trueblood, Regan).
15-21 [16 Yon, Veresia]  Kill by 7 Brizard, Ava (from 8 Cabello, Naomi).
15-22 [9 Stokes, Skye]  Kill by 1 Williams, Madison (from 8 Cabello, Naomi).

Timeout Virginia
16-22 [9 Stokes, Skye]  Service Error.
16-23 [5 Le, Ashley]  Kill by 1 Williams, Madison (from 8 Cabello, Naomi).
17-23 [5 McDaniel, Kristen]  Kill by 3 Tadder, Abby (from 5 Le, Ashley).
17-24 [8 Johnson, Kate]  Kill by 17 Rice, Amanda (from 5 McDaniel, Kristen).
17-25 [7 Brizard, Ava]  Kill by 17 Rice, Amanda (from 5 McDaniel, Kristen).



Match Report - Set 2
2023-24 Women's Volleyball

NC State vs Virginia (11/22/2023 at Memorial Gymnasium)

NC State
Attack Set

K E TA Ast PctTA## S Pct SE
Serve

TASA Pct RE
Reception

Pct0 Dig BA
Block

BEBS PtsBHEErr1 2 3 4 5

1 Williams, Madison ...8005 4.0.1 4 .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..
5 McDaniel, Kristen ...0001 0.0.1 . .. .0001.000 1 .14 ....71410 3.
7 Brizard, Ava ...0006 2.021 2 .. .0001.000 2 .. ....000. 8.
8 Cabello, Naomi ...000. 1.0.1 . .. .0001.000 1 111 ..1.5456 3.
9 Stokes, Skye ...000. 0.0.1 . .1 1.000.667 5 .1 .6..000. 3.L

14 Leoniak, Martyna 1..2005 4.521 3 .. 1.0001.000 2 .. .61.000. 4.
15 Cropper, Lily 1.1.0001 1.5.1 1 .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..
16 Allen, Jada 2..3333 2.0.1 1 .. .0001.000 . .1 ....000. 4.
17 Rice, Amanda ...7508 6.0.1 6 .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..
24 Daniels, Sydney ...000. 0.0.1 . .. 1.000.000 1 .1 .4.1.0001 ..

TEAM ...000. 0.0.. .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..

Totals 4..44829 21.043 17 .1 1.000.960 12 128 .162.60717 25.

1 32

TOTAL TEAM BLOCKS 2.0

SET SCORES Team records:

Virginia
NC State

22 17 19

25 2525 22-7, 12-6

10-17, 3-14

(3)
(0)

Attack By Set
TAK ESet Pct Sideout Pct

313 .286 17-23351 73%

417 .448 13-17292 76%

315 .316 14-20383 70%

Virginia
Attack Set

K E TA Ast PctTA## S Pct SE
Serve

TASA Pct RE
Reception

Pct0 Dig BA
Block

BEBS PtsBHEErr1 2 3 4 5

2 Borum, Brooklyn ...09111 2.011 2 .. 1.0001.000 1 .. .2..000. 2.
3 Tadder, Abby 1..7147 6.511 6 .. .000.000 . .1 ....000. ..
5 Le, Ashley ...000. 0.0.1 . .. .0001.000 . .18 ....3897 2.
6 Gomillion, Milan ...000. 0.0.1 . .. 1.0001.000 3 .. .8..000. 3.L

8 Johnson, Kate ...000. 0.0.1 . 1. .8751.000 . .. .7..000. 5.
9 Hecht, Ciera ..-.5002 0.011 . 1. .833.000 . .. .5..000. ..

16 Yon, Veresia ...0004 1.011 1 .. .0001.000 . .. ....000. 3.
20 Wilson, Chloe .1-.3333 1.011 . .. .000.000 1 .. ....000. ..
23 Trueblood, Regan ...000. 0.0.1 . .1 .000.500 . .10 ....4004 2.
33 Bowie, Lauryn 1.1.0002 2.5.1 2 .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..

TEAM .... ... .. .. . .. ..... ..

Totals 21.20729 13.053 11 21 .917.941 5 .29 .22..37911 17.

Attack By Set
TAK ESet Pct Sideout Pct

916 .189 16-24371 66%

511 .207 13-25292 52%

713 .154 13-24393 54%

TOTAL TEAM BLOCKS 2.0

Site: Charlottesville (Memorial Gymnasium)
Date: 11/22/2023     Attend: 455          Time: 1:39
Referees: Callie Davis, Brian Jones, Steve Henderson, Brice Pully

21 3 Total

Lead changes
Tie Scores 2 6 10 18

6312



Play-by-Play Summary (3rd set)

NC State vs Virginia (11/22/2023 at Memorial Gymnasium)
2023-24 Women's Volleyball

NCS: 5 McDaniel, Kristen; 7 Brizard, Ava; 14 Leoniak, Martyna; 15 Cropper, Lily; 16 Allen, Jada; 17 Rice, Amanda; libero 9 Stokes, Skye.
UVA: 2 Borum, Brooklyn; 3 Tadder, Abby; 9 Hecht, Ciera; 16 Yon, Veresia; 23 Trueblood, Regan; 33 Bowie, Lauryn; libero 6 Gomillion, Milan.

1-0 [23 Trueblood, Regan]  Attack Error by 7 Brizard, Ava (from 5 McDaniel, Kristen).
2-0 [23 Trueblood, Regan]  Attack Error by 16 Allen, Jada (from 5 McDaniel, Kristen).
3-0 [23 Trueblood, Regan]  Service Ace (Team).
3-1 [23 Trueblood, Regan]  Kill by 7 Brizard, Ava (from 5 McDaniel, Kristen).
3-2 [5 McDaniel, Kristen]  Service Ace (Team).
3-3 [5 McDaniel, Kristen]  Service Ace (9 Hecht, Ciera).
4-3 [5 McDaniel, Kristen]  Bad Set by 5 McDaniel, Kristen.
4-4 [2 Borum, Brooklyn]  Kill by 16 Allen, Jada (from 5 McDaniel, Kristen).
5-4 [7 Brizard, Ava]  Kill by 16 Yon, Veresia (from 23 Trueblood, Regan).
5-4 Substitution: 24 Daniels, Sydney.
5-5 [16 Yon, Veresia]  Kill by 16 Allen, Jada (from 5 McDaniel, Kristen).
6-5 [16 Allen, Jada]  Kill by 3 Tadder, Abby (from 23 Trueblood, Regan).
6-5 Substitution: 5 Le, Ashley.
6-5 Substitution: 20 Wilson, Chloe.
6-6 [5 Le, Ashley]  Kill by 14 Leoniak, Martyna (from 5 McDaniel, Kristen).
6-6 Substitution: 1 Williams, Madison.
6-6 Substitution: 8 Cabello, Naomi.
6-7 [8 Cabello, Naomi]  Bad Set by 5 Le, Ashley.
7-7 [8 Cabello, Naomi]  Kill by 9 Hecht, Ciera (from 5 Le, Ashley).
7-7 Substitution: 8 Johnson, Kate.
7-8 [8 Johnson, Kate]  Kill by 14 Leoniak, Martyna (from 8 Cabello, Naomi).
8-8 [14 Leoniak, Martyna]  Kill by 2 Borum, Brooklyn (from 5 Le, Ashley).
8-9 [6 Gomillion, Milan]  Kill by 7 Brizard, Ava (from 8 Cabello, Naomi).
9-9 [9 Stokes, Skye]  Kill by 16 Yon, Veresia (from 5 Le, Ashley).
10-9 [23 Trueblood, Regan]  Kill by 16 Yon, Veresia (from 23 Trueblood, Regan).
10-10 [23 Trueblood, Regan]  Kill by 7 Brizard, Ava (from 9 Stokes, Skye).
11-10 [5 McDaniel, Kristen]  Kill by 33 Bowie, Lauryn (from 23 Trueblood, Regan).
12-10 [2 Borum, Brooklyn]  Attack Error by 7 Brizard, Ava (from 5 McDaniel, Kristen).

Unsuccessful Challenge by NC State, score confirmed.
12-11 [2 Borum, Brooklyn]  Kill by 17 Rice, Amanda (from 5 McDaniel, Kristen).
13-11 [7 Brizard, Ava]  Kill by 33 Bowie, Lauryn (from 6 Gomillion, Milan).

Successful Challenge by Virginia, score reversed.
13-12 [16 Yon, Veresia]  Kill by 17 Rice, Amanda, block error by 3 Tadder, Abby.
13-13 [16 Allen, Jada]  Attack Error by 3 Tadder, Abby (block by 14 Leoniak, Martyna; 15 Cropper, Lily).
13-14 [16 Allen, Jada]  Kill by 14 Leoniak, Martyna (from 24 Daniels, Sydney).
13-15 [16 Allen, Jada]  Attack Error by 3 Tadder, Abby (from 23 Trueblood, Regan).

Timeout Media
14-15 [16 Allen, Jada]  Kill by 33 Bowie, Lauryn (from 23 Trueblood, Regan).
14-16 [5 Le, Ashley]  Kill by 17 Rice, Amanda (from 5 McDaniel, Kristen).
15-16 [8 Cabello, Naomi]  Kill by 20 Wilson, Chloe (from 9 Hecht, Ciera).
15-17 [8 Johnson, Kate]  Kill by 14 Leoniak, Martyna (from 8 Cabello, Naomi).
16-17 [14 Leoniak, Martyna]  Kill by 2 Borum, Brooklyn (from 5 Le, Ashley).
17-17 [6 Gomillion, Milan]  Kill by 20 Wilson, Chloe (from 6 Gomillion, Milan).
17-18 [6 Gomillion, Milan]  Attack Error by 20 Wilson, Chloe (from 8 Johnson, Kate).
17-19 [9 Stokes, Skye]  Attack Error by 20 Wilson, Chloe (from 6 Gomillion, Milan).

Timeout Virginia
17-20 [9 Stokes, Skye]  Kill by 1 Williams, Madison (from 24 Daniels, Sydney).
17-21 [9 Stokes, Skye]  Attack Error by 2 Borum, Brooklyn (from 5 Le, Ashley).
18-21 [9 Stokes, Skye]  Kill by 16 Yon, Veresia (from 5 Le, Ashley).
18-22 [23 Trueblood, Regan]  Attack Error by 2 Borum, Brooklyn (block by 16 Allen, Jada; 1 Williams, Madison).

Timeout Virginia
18-23 [5 McDaniel, Kristen]  Kill by 17 Rice, Amanda (from 9 Stokes, Skye).
19-23 [5 McDaniel, Kristen]  Service Error.
19-24 [2 Borum, Brooklyn]  Kill by 17 Rice, Amanda (from 5 McDaniel, Kristen).
19-25 [7 Brizard, Ava]  Attack Error by 9 Hecht, Ciera (block by 16 Allen, Jada).

Virginia 0, NC State 3



Match Report - Set 3
2023-24 Women's Volleyball

NC State vs Virginia (11/22/2023 at Memorial Gymnasium)

NC State
Attack Set

K E TA Ast PctTA## S Pct SE
Serve

TASA Pct RE
Reception

Pct0 Dig BA
Block

BEBS PtsBHEErr1 2 3 4 5

1 Williams, Madison 1..1676 1.5.1 1 .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..
5 McDaniel, Kristen ...000. 2.0.1 . .1 .000.833 3 .18 ..2.4448 61
7 Brizard, Ava ...08312 3.021 3 .. 1.0001.000 2 .. .3..000. 3.
8 Cabello, Naomi ...000. 0.0.1 . .. .0001.000 2 .12 ....2503 3.
9 Stokes, Skye ...000. 0.0.1 . .. 1.0001.000 4 .3 .3..6672 5.L

14 Leoniak, Martyna 1..5717 4.5.1 4 .. 1.0001.000 1 .. .10..000. 2.
15 Cropper, Lily 1..0001 0.5.1 . .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..
16 Allen, Jada 11.1676 3.511 2 .. .0001.000 2 .. ....000. 5.
17 Rice, Amanda ...8336 5.0.1 5 .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..
24 Daniels, Sydney ...000. 0.0.1 . .. 1.000.000 1 .2 .3.1.0002 ..

TEAM ...000. 0.0.. 1. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..

Totals 41.31638 20.033 15 11 .950.958 15 .35 .192.42915 241

1 32

TOTAL TEAM BLOCKS 3.0

SET SCORES Team records:

Virginia
NC State

22 17 19

25 2525 22-7, 12-6

10-17, 3-14

(3)
(0)

Attack By Set
TAK ESet Pct Sideout Pct

313 .286 17-23351 73%

417 .448 13-17292 76%

315 .316 14-20383 70%

Virginia
Attack Set

K E TA Ast PctTA## S Pct SE
Serve

TASA Pct RE
Reception

Pct0 Dig BA
Block

BEBS PtsBHEErr1 2 3 4 5

2 Borum, Brooklyn ...00010 2.021 2 .. 1.0001.000 . .1 .8..000. 4.
3 Tadder, Abby ..-.2504 1.021 1 .. .000.000 . .. 1...000. ..
5 Le, Ashley ...000. 0.0.1 . .. 1.0001.000 4 .11 .1..4555 21
6 Gomillion, Milan ...000. 0.0.1 . .. 1.0001.000 4 .4 .6..5002 3.L

8 Johnson, Kate ...000. 0.0.1 . .. 1.0001.000 3 .2 .4..000. 2.
9 Hecht, Ciera ...0005 1.011 1 1. .667.000 2 .1 .2.1.0001 ..

16 Yon, Veresia ...6676 4.0.1 4 .. .0001.000 . .1 ....000. 2.
20 Wilson, Chloe ...0007 2.021 2 .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..
23 Trueblood, Regan ...000. 1.0.1 . .. .0001.000 1 .18 ..1.2785 7.
33 Bowie, Lauryn ...4297 3.0.1 3 .. .000.000 3 .2 ....000. ..

TEAM ...000. 0.0.. 1. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..

Totals ...15439 14.073 13 2. .9131.000 17 .40 1211.32513 201

Attack By Set
TAK ESet Pct Sideout Pct

916 .189 16-24371 66%

511 .207 13-25292 52%

713 .154 13-24393 54%

TOTAL TEAM BLOCKS 0.0

Site: Charlottesville (Memorial Gymnasium)
Date: 11/22/2023     Attend: 455          Time: 1:39
Referees: Callie Davis, Brian Jones, Steve Henderson, Brice Pully

21 3 Total

Lead changes
Tie Scores 2 6 10 18

6312



Volleyball Summary By Set
2023-24 Women's Volleyball

NC State vs Virginia (11/22/2023 at Memorial Gymnasium)

NC State
Attack

K E TA Ast## S Pct SE
Serve

SA RE Dig BA
Block

BEBS Pts
Set 1 Set 2 Set 4Set 3 Set 5

K-E-TA SA D Blk K-E-TA BlkSA D K-E-TA BlkSA D K-E-TA BlkSA D K-E-TA BlkSA D1 2 3 4 5 BHE

1 Williams, Madison 1..45511 5.5.3 5 .. . ... . . . . . ..4-0-5 0-11-0-6 ...
5 McDaniel, Kristen ...0001 2.0.3 . .1 7 .227 . . 3 . . .10-0-1 .. 32.
7 Brizard, Ava 1..03628 6.553 6 .. 4 ..1 1-1-10 . . 0-1 . .22-2-6 .3-2-12 2..
8 Cabello, Naomi ...000. 2.0.3 . .. 4 .211 . 1 1 . 1 .1. .. 2.1
9 Stokes, Skye ...000. 0.0.3 . .2 12 ..2 . . 3 . . .5. .. 4.L L L .
14 Leoniak, Martyna 3..38121 13.533 11 .. 5 .1. 4-1-9 . 2 0-1 1 0-123-2-5 0-14-0-7 1..
15 Cropper, Lily 3..7504 4.5.3 3 .. . ... 2-0-2 . . 0-1 . 0-1.1-0-1 0-10-0-1 ...
16 Allen, Jada 51.15413 8.523 4 .. 2 .1. 1-1-4 1 . 0-2 . 0-2.1-0-3 1-12-1-6 2..
17 Rice, Amanda 11.66724 17.5.3 16 .1 1 ... 5-0-10 . 1 1-1 . ..6-0-8 .5-0-6 ...
24 Daniels, Sydney ...000. 0.0.3 . .. 3 ..4 . . 1 . . .1. .. 1..

TEAM ...000. 0.0.. 1. . ... . . . . . ... .. ...
Totals 142.343102 60.0103 45 14 38 .645 211 3.012 2.0.286 2 .448 2 154.0 .3161

NC State Attack By Set
TAK ESet Pct Sideout Pct

313 .286 17-23351 73%
417 .448 13-17292 76%
315 .316 14-20383 70%

Virginia Attack By Set
TAK ESet Pct Sideout Pct

916 .189 16-24371 66%
511 .207 13-25292 52%
713 .154 13-24393 54%

1 32SET SCORES Team Blocks:Team records:

Virginia
NC State

22 17 19
25 2525 9.0

2.010-17, 3-14
22-7, 12-6(3)

(0)

Virginia
Attack

K E TA Ast## S Pct SE
Serve

SA RE Dig BA
Block

BEBS Pts
Set 1 Set 2 Set 4Set 3 Set 5

K-E-TA SA D Blk K-E-TA BlkSA D K-E-TA BlkSA D K-E-TA BlkSA D K-E-TA BlkSA D1 2 3 4 5 BHE

2 Borum, Brooklyn ...06730 7.053 7 .. 7 1.. 3-2-9 . 6 . . .12-1-11 .2-2-10 ...
3 Tadder, Abby 1..47117 11.533 11 .. . 1.. 4-0-6 . . . . 0-1.6-1-7 .1-2-4 ...
5 Le, Ashley ...000. 0.0.3 . .. 7 ..20 . . 3 . . ... .. 4..
6 Gomillion, Milan ...000. 0.0.3 . 1. 10 ..3 . . 3 . . .3. .. 4.L L L .
8 Johnson, Kate ...000. 0.0.3 . 2. 4 ..1 . . 1 . . ... .. 3..
9 Hecht, Ciera ..-.18211 1.033 1 2. 2 ..1 0-1-4 . . . . ..0-1-2 .1-1-5 2..
16 Yon, Veresia ...23517 7.033 7 .1 . ... 2-2-7 . . . . ..1-1-4 .4-0-6 ...
20 Wilson, Chloe .1.00017 7.063 6 .. 1 ... 4-3-7 . . . . 1-010-1-3 .2-2-7 ...
23 Trueblood, Regan ...000. 1.0.3 . .1 2 .114 . . 1 . . ... .. 11.
33 Bowie, Lauryn 1..53813 8.513 8 .. 4 ... 3-1-4 . 1 . . 0-1.2-0-2 .3-0-7 3..

TEAM ...000. 0.0.. 1. . ... . . . . . ... .. ...
Totals 21.181105 43.0213 40 62 37 2139 .15 0.05 2.0.189 . .207 1 170.0 .154.

21 3 Total

Lead changes
Tie Scores 2 6 10 18

6312

Site: Charlottesville (Memorial Gymnasium)
Date: 11/22/2023     Attend: 455          Time: 1:39
Referees: Callie Davis, Brian Jones, Steve Henderson, Brice Pully




